IR1000/2000/3000 Series
Precision Regulator
811
811
811
811
811
B

Pressure gauge∗2∗3∗4
IR1000/2000/3000 Series
How to Order
IR1000 series
IR2000 series
IR3000 series
Basic type (Knob)
Air operated type
For IR1000/2000 series
Thread type
Precision regulator
Body size
Type of setting
IR
0
1 Note 1)
Bracket, Name plate,
Mounting on the opposite side
2
Set pressure range
0
Suffix 2
00 02
1
2
3
0.005 to 0.2 MPa
0.01 to 0.4 MPa
0.01 to 0.8 MPa
0
1
2
For IR3000 series
0.01 to 0.2 MPa
0.01 to 0.4 MPa
0.01 to 0.8 MPa
0
1
2
Accessory
Nil
B
G Note 3)
None
With bracket
With pressure gauge
Nil
N Note 2)
F
Rc
NPT∗
G∗
R Note 7)
∗ Semi-standard
IR1000

Made to Order
Please contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications, each part number and lead times.
How to Order
Precision regulator
Basic type (Knob)
Air operated type
Type of setting
0
1 Note 1)
IR1000 series
IR2000 series
IR3000 series
Body size
1
2
3
Set pressure range
For IR1000/2000 series
0.005 to 0.2 MPa
0.01 to 0.4 MPa
0.01 to 0.8 MPa
0
1
2
For IR3000 series
0.01 to 0.2 MPa
0.01 to 0.4 MPa
0.01 to 0.8 MPa
0
1
2
2IR 0 00 02
IR1000
